Mestilon 25mg Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Mesterolone 25mg
By Sanzyme Pvt Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.143.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Drug Information for Mestilon 25mg Tablet 10'S

What is MESTILON 25MG?

  • MESTILON 25MG contains Mesterolone which is a form of androgen (male hormone)
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What MESTILON 25MG is used for?

  • It is also used in men who are infertile due to low levels of male hormones (caused by hypogonadism, inadequate functioning of the testes)
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to Mesterolone or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have prostate cancer
  • have a liver tumor
Read more Read less
  • MESTILON 25MG should be taken by men only
Read more Read less
  • MESTILON 25MG has no influence on driving and using machines
Read more Read less
  • Tell your doctor if you are taking or have recently taken any other medicines, including medicines obtained without prescription
Read more Read less
  • Always take MESTILON 25MG exactly as your doctor has told you
  • The usual amount is one tablet, taken 3 or 4 times a day
  • Swallow the tablet whole with a drink of water
  • After you have taken MESTILON 25MG for a few months, your doctor may decide to reduce the number of tablets you need to take each day

If you take more MESTILON 25MG

  • Talk to your doctor or go to nearest hospital immediately if you have taken more MESTILON 25MG

If you forget to take MESTILON 25MG

  • Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten tablet
  • Take the next dose and continue with the tablet as normal

If you stop taking MESTILON 25MG

  • Do not stop taking this medicine without consulting your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, MESTILON 25MG can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

  • discomfort or pain in your abdomen
  • frequent erections
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use MESTILON 25MG after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use